Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Amarch 10610	hishe 1687	K94	on	S11	-st				
0000	, ,								
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 1st Flr, 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mar Pump, Geeta Mandir Rd, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahi PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ngal Park Ne	par _ Inc	neit.	Bil	Comme	27	026	0212/24	
Towards	s my Cha	raes/I	Feesac	Talpet 6	elancer	Code:	NO	HIDEZON	1000
Job No: 2023 10132			5300 B 200	Original	Assignmer and Da	ent	Revise	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	ub acuon	SViner	TO SEE	rit inter					Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Ahmed	bay								
Pata Collection Type 2 C	1000000	SERE II	1 1 1 1 1	Star has	i locale velle	house ye	03000	<u> </u>	nithing sens
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges			9	Quantity	/ Ra	te		Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		-							
3- Main interview -				1	17	0		715	
4- Main interview-				61	1)		,,	11)	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transco (Specify)	ription/Oth	ners							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges	1								
Executive Name: Ramm	rerut	,				0	_		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	ıre:	MX	3/9-	13	1	/			
Totals									
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	7	Task Cod	de Ar	nount:-	9	120	200	
202)	10135								
B) Supervision Charges				Ar	nount:-				
			Grand	Total	(A+B) F	or Net	Payme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Will T	hurs	en	C	12	h	nte	1	6/15	Owly
			Su	ımma	iry			,	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	The second secon	y Synched mitted		y Rejectedby Agreed by m		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2201/0135 Bul Office	Hopi	61				6	1	_	6)
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Athar Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	nshell	men	45	ryl					ODB VAP
All								eceived On:	ed On:
(Signature & Date)		Арр	roved b	y with c	late			- Cicare	

market xcel	Executive Name:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase Restate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Restate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	III, Okhla Industrial	PIC of	f the freelancer
Research Data by N Date of Location:	s and collecting of Market Xcel as poly lissue: 16012	registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized er project specific Assignment Let Valid From: \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	ter. Reference No:	of robacking the state of the s	This adjume suffundation specified above Though your at particulars and
				(Card H	older's Signature)
To once the date of		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name House Address All Shile Ahree	canoly debuy	Job No: 2023 [0132 Job Title: BHT Fieldwork Location: Affrical Sent	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: MX AHI		13-055
detail at the project brief	fing which you had a for the assignment and t:	with you regarding the assignment pertain attended on. Indicate the distribution of th	eunder, on the terms and	l conditions	Rate Rs.
25160 162 00 4 01 10 7 0 3 5	***	M	Soon contand shall feath	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Capi		Ahred Sel		61	150 260
that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary en without showing any rea	gh the device handed e device is sent directle above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any employment in the Cor- ason thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in y into the secured server. The device locating. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not another vocation of your choice or work formpany shall be entertained in future. The Collection (both sides of the page) is true and collection (bo	complete quantity and do ion should be always in a ay result in non-acceptan an employment but mere or any other person, and Company reserves its righ	ata be synce ctive and GF ace and may ely an assign that no req at to terminat	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a juest from you for te your assignment
terms and conditions.			erita barran del di solvero		
Date: OH	oz lay Abhshek	1) (witness Name: Contact number:	: 18984	ML
Signature:			Signature:		C3 -

Name of the Error	1 1-0-					
Name of the Freelancer:- Rhosh J Address:- Chokens Gyord J Mobile No:- 2824521121	ic day					
127,121111		ILL				
0	D			•		
Customer's Name & Address		For C	ommercia	al Use:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. L 1st Flr, 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near Pump, Geeta Mandir Rd, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad – 38 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	e IIII'i Dateal	Bill N Date Freel	o: : ancer Co	27027		
Towards my Char	ges/Feesaga	ainst Ass	lgnment	stated be	low:	
JOP NO: 205310125			ssignmen and Date		d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: DHT	a Unemper pe	Gowlene)		DE ROMANIA		Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	ISSELVE SERVE					
Fees for Assignment			ususliah x	HIS OUR DEED		
Data Collection Type & Segment	Q	uantity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	-		10		250	
3- Main interview -	2	13	120		4020	
4- Main interview-						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Oth (Specify)	ners					
Other Fees/Charges	1			-		
Supervision Charges Executive Name: RCM DEVA						
Executive	in wala	1-9	09			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	L'YIII	1)				
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Cod	de Amo	ount:-	4000		
201/0132						
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges	Grand	d Total (A+B) For	r Net Paym	ent	
- In Words: Now - thouse	1 A	ty	only			
Rupees in Words:	Si	ummai	1			
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	Quantity Synchec Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
201013 Capi Somer Capi	10 %			27	-	24
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides My PAN Account Number is:	of the page) is true 3799	and correct to	Benefic	clary Bank Nan	no: BAMO	or India
E&OE				Bill F	teceived On:	
Mishlan				Bill C	Checked & Cleared	Ont
(Signature & Date)	Approved	by with d	ate	No. of Contract Contr		100000000000000000000000000000000000000

This is to certify that conducting interviews an Research Data by Mark Date of Issu Location:	cecutive Name: obile No.: nd collecting of the Xcel as possible No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase II Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 A Company	elance supplier for to collect Market er. Reference No:		f the freelancer
				(Card H	older's Signature)
to one of the date of	completed said	Assignment letter	kooksooping or boldon Boundhalbonia hadi		or cast mouth and
Freelancer Name House Address Thort Je Chorer	dhar	Job No: 2023/0/32 Job Title: BHT Fieldwork Location: Sweet	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:		There is no sort of the control of t
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discretefing vertex of the discrete detail at the project briefing vertex.	ussion we had v	vith you regarding the assignment pertains ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned here			
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	o ode or good	post of the control of the particle of the control		Quantity	Rate Rs.
below and overleaf.	e	Segment - Center		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	e	Segment - Center		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection Typ The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employermanent/temporary	will start from e device handed be is sent directly e stated briefing out any further it to pursue any ownent in the Connergof.	Segment - Center and end on	ompleted assignment complete quantity and on should be always in y result in non-accept any other person, ar ompany reserves its rig	should be de data be synce a active and Glance and may erely an assignd that no recight to termina	livered in required and on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
Data Collection Typ The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employermanent/temporary	will start from e device handed be is sent directly e stated briefing out any further it to pursue any ownent in the Connergof.	Segment - Center and end on	ompleted assignment complete quantity and on should be always in y result in non-accept any other person, ar ompany reserves its rig	should be de data be synce a active and Glance and may erely an assignd that no recight to termina	livered in required and on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
Data Collection Typ The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the I solemnly declare the informaterms and conditions. Date:	will start from e device handed be is sent directly e stated briefing but any further reto pursue any ownent in the Connereof.	Segment - Center Syntal and end on	ompleted assignment complete quantity and on should be always in y result in non-accept any other person, ar ompany reserves its rig	should be de data be synce a active and Glance and may erely an assignd that no recight to terminally beliefs and I	(Per Qty) livered in required and on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for te your assignment

Name of the Address:- Mobile No:-	Freelance	er:- K	esho	NK	mi	~					
	817	6096	Cos			BILL					
Customer's I To: MARKE 1st Fir, 152/K3, G Pump, Geeta Mar PAN No.: AAECMS	T XCEL D hanshyam Bh dir Rd, Rhulla	ATA MAT navan, Opp M Bhai Park, A	langal Park, Ahmedabad -	Near – 10Cl – 380022	Petrol	B D Fi	or Comme ill No: ate: reelancer	27 Code:	028	oxf AHDY	3/24
		Toward	ds my Cl	harges/F	eesa	gainst	Assignm	ent/ss	tated b	elana 4	702)
28 20 20 20	16491			n algigno Shiporas s	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Origina	l Assignm er and Da	ent	Revis	sed Assignmen	Saguette &
Job Title: Fieldwork Locat		HT	vedit	H)	YG G	en veles Velesco	# O S				- Amount Payble
Fees for Assi	gnment			evenson			S DETENTION				sold alletely
Data Collectio		Segment				Quantit	y Rat	te		Amou	nt
1- Briefing 2- Recruitm		ct/Listing									
3- Main inte	rview -	COLISTING				•					
4- Main inte	rview-					10	15	0	1500		
5- Moderati (Specify)	on/Translat	tion/Transo	cription/O	thers							
Other Fees/Co	narges										
Supervision Char											
Executive Nan		Ran		wit				7			
EIC Employee	ID: Date	: Signat	ure:	MX	019	179	~	/)		
Totals											
) Fees for Assign		22	Job No.		sk Coc	de An	nount:-	150	01-	-	
		2027	10135						1		
) Supervision Ch	arges						nount:-				
				G	rand	Total	(A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
ipees in Words:	Ohe	2 thu	rulan	1	ju	The State of the S	unel2	THE RESERVE AND PERSONS NAMED IN		nh	
					Su	mma	rv)	
ssignment Number Job No	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit	/nched/	Quantity	Rejectedby Agreed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable
201013	eapi	Almee	Com	10				1	0	myoice	Subsequent Invoic
olemnly declare the inf y PAN Account Nu eneficiary Bank Ac eneficiary Bank Ac &OE	ormation men mber is: count Nam	tioned herein e: ber: 6	(both sides of OPK) eshev	of the page) is The page is Com I o o o	true and	d correct to	Benefic	ciary Ba		: Bank	
,	1								Bill Re	ceived On:	
(Signat ure	& Date)	_		Approv	ed by	with da	te		Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:

Research Data by Mark Date of Issu Location: Mark	Recutive Name: Restate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Recutive Name: Restate, New Delhi -110020 Recutive Name: Restate, New Delhi -110020 Recutive Name: Restate, New Restate	PIC of the freelancer
	to a little bearing to the second bearing to the second bearing to the	(Card Holder's Signature

Dear Sir/Madam.

House Address

Kesher Kumer Ahmedibel

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

Ahmed, bel

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

Job Title:

Fieldwork Location:

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Copi	Ahredisal	10	120
time and available thereigh blowerer, the		to Recept to the	Interview A

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 07/03/14	
Name of signee: Kesher	Krmor
Signature: Keshay	
Signature.	

Signed in the preser	ice of:
1) Witness Name:	Kan prakel
Contact number:	9898421920
Signature:	19
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number:	of the among the other property
Signature:	

Reference No:

MXAHDF 2023-67 0717/14

Name of the Freelancer:- Name of the Freelance	nhee	t su	len	10:					
99335	201		BII	LL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 1st Flr, 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Ma Pump, Geeta Mandir Rd, Bhulla Bhai Park, Al PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ingal Park, Nea	ar - IOCI Petro	TERE	For (27	029	001-	4
Toward	ls my Cha	rges/Fees	sagaiı	nst Ass	signme	nt/ssta	ated be	A+10F20	23-008
Job No: 2027/0/32	on officer of	Salaraya Norta enti	Ori	ginal A	ssignme	ent	Revis	ed Assignment	Quantity And
Job Title: Fieldwork Locations:	at /A	47							Payble
Fees for Assignment	1	ads on bo	10000	Shoch		William S			Tre blac sts
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	intity	Rate	2		Amou	nt
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -			24		150	5	7.	600	
4- Main interview-							-		
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	iers							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name: Ramy	Beverl.				0	0			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	MXI	97	9		4	/		
Totals									
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-	360	\sim		
2021	12								
	1			Amoi	unt:-				
3) Supervision Charges		C	and T			w Not I			
	1/	Gra	anu i	otal (A	+B) Fo	-	rayme	ent	
Rupees in Words:	thu	Den		IN	Luh	91	1	ony.	
			Sum	mar	y				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte		Quantity R QC and Agr	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice (Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
200 10132 CON: SVA	t copi	24		_	-	م	4		24
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	ein (both sides o	+ Sul	lent		Benefic	y beliefs a	nk Name C Code:	with all terms and con e: State 1 STSINO cceived On:	Jen 10 of India
AShilad							Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	On:
(Signature & Date)		Approve	ed by v	with date	е				

This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Market of Location:	PIC of the freelancer (Card Holder's Signature)			
in oters and no prove ed when	contensessingmou	Assignment letter	accord on polytron solitor cancellation	d the action and action to the control of the contr
Freelancer Name House Address CVNC S Ahne	t whenled	Job No: 202310 132 Job Title: MHT. Fieldwork Location: Ahmahd Smy	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: MX A4 WA3	10 F 2023-08

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Capi	Ahmidabel	24	150
lage una available thotain, blomewer, the	on begins that beaution outs bee although survice ou	unan deposit of your beclar	Company, only Company shall

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 0H3/H	
Name of signee: Merhert Sul	linki
Signature: Moleny	

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Contact number:

Signature:

Name of the Freelancer: Nate () a) a Address:- Mobile No:- Address:- Alphabet 1470	ipat	1				
13,45 91418	BILL					
- 80		-	mmerci	al Use:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.						1.184-1.11
1st Fir, 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near — IOCI Petro Pump, Geeta Mandir Rd, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad — 380022 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Bill No Date: Freela	ncer Co	2703 de:	0	ynachon Ymachon
Towards my Charges/Fees	sagains	t Assi	gnment	sstated	below:	the above
Job No: 2023/0/32	Origin	nal As:	signmen nd Date	t Rev	ised Assignment imber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:		1000			STATES OF STATES	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Almudibe						Signatura de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compa
Fees for Assignment				Hensus 3		to bisa ens
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quant	tity	Rate		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						
3- Main interview -	14		120		6.00	
4- Main interview-						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges						
Executive Name: Kanmanl			0			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	1973		1	2		
Totals						
A) rees for Assignering	k Code	Amou	int:-	600		
2023/10152						
B) Supervision Charges		Amou				
		tal (A	+B) For	Net Pay	ment	
Rupees in Words: Siy hundred (our					
	Sum	mar	y			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Sy Submit			ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quant Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
21015 con show CP. 4		_		4		7
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:						
E&OE				Bi	II Received On:	
put?				Bi	II Checked & Cleared	d On:
Appro	oved by w	vith dat	e	_		

the specific request of	the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. Assignment letter	(Card Holder's Signature
Research Data by Mate of Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: Valid From: Walid Fro	Asid Asid Asid Asid Asid Asid Asid Asid
market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer

Freelancer Name	Job No: 2027/0132 Job Title: (14T	Freelancer Code: Reference No:
House Address NGSCh Pregget	Fieldwork Location:	Date:
Ahmedbaj	Ahnedbal	That here it is gualaged to mention that we

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Pani	Ahmedsher	4	150
() /I	no torvino emp bain, par out this shankers are son	near deposit of rour freela	Company shall

The above stated assignment will start be a property of the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so The above stated assignment will start from that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the above stated offering. For compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a assignment in part/full without any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation. assignment in part/iuii williout any faither reference to your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for receiancer, and you are free to pursue any control of your entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

	A management mental house of the service
Date:	075/24
Name of	signee: Masen prajapati
Signatu	010-11/

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Rempterial
Contact number: 78884 21270 Signature: 2) Witness Name:

Contact number: Signature:

Name of the Freelancer: - Simes L Sulen Address: - Bayad Ryceat Mobile No: - 62222	K				
144)764418	BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 1st Flr, 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near – IOCI Petro Pump, Geeta Mandir Rd, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad – 380022 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	For (2703	1	
Towards my Charges/Fees	sagainst As	signment	/sstated k	elow:	er ayods arts
Job No: 202010132	Original A Number	ssignmen and Date		sed Assignmer mber and Date	Amount
Job Title:	(5) (6) (6) (6)				Payble
Fieldwork Locations:					But Falleriak
Fees for Assignment	insona bos. b	oraviah v	38989033	discription of the second	in oi bisa ons
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	Rate		Amou	int
1- Briefing charges					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -	10	100		TO ON	
4- Main interview-	19	17.		1830	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					
Other Fees/Charges					
Supervision Charges					
Executive Name: Rempression	- 1 -	0	9		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	973	2			
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task	Code Amo	unt:- >	850		
A) rees for Assignerite	Code Airio	unc y	8 7		
202)19152	Amo	unt:-			
B) Supervision Charges	and Total (A		Not Day		
1	A L	TB) FOR	Net Paym	ent	
Rupees in Words: WO Hours of Gr	HOL H	CLM	(m)	500	
	Summar	У			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Sync Submitte		reed by me	Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2000 con Sont con 19	-		19		19
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: GOTOCHOS Beneficiary Bank Name: SURESH SULPTHA Beneficiary IFSC Code: Beneficiary IFSC Code: Bill Received On:					
Javovo			Bill C	hecked & Cleared	On:
(Signature & Date) Approv	ed by with dat	e			

Date of I	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Ssue: 6 12 Valid From: 6 12 to 20 12 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9 22 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature)
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name House Address Scresh Solch Ki Bayad gy crat	Job No: 2023 16 132 Job Title: 1347 Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:
---	---	--------------------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Capi	Sweet	19	150
ada are word around education of a solid	nce set i.e. dealth and the sequired data entened or	upon depend of your needs	Company, only

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	3 43/24
Name of signe	e: Suresh Sulan bi
Signature:	Durish

Signed in the presen	ice of:
1) Witness Name:	Remprested
Contact number:	989847120
Signature:	090
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number:	Still or marchael to mile to held
Signature:	

Name of the Freelancer:- Prafash (hu) Address:- Ahmelshul Mobile No:- Johann 9690	coh						
308990 9090	BILL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 1st Fir, 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near – IOCI Per Pump, Geeta Mandir Rd, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad – 380022 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				270	32 7/11/2 XAHOP:	29	
Towards my Chargos/For	ocagainet	Assi	ncer Co	ode: M	CAHDA.	20	17-073
Towards my Charges/Fee	esagainst	ASSI	gnmen	t/sstated l	pelow:		rods est
Job No: 2027 10132	Origin Num	al Ass ber ar	ignmer nd Date		sed Assignme mber and Date	nt	Quantity An Amount
Job Title: 134T	64 3/3333						Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Ahmich Lu		1554	1				
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quanti	tu.	Rate				080.0%
1- Briefing charges	Quanti	Ly	Kate		Amor	nut	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -	100		1 2 1-		1		
4- Main interview-	4		120		4020		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name: Smith			00				
Totals EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	17+3		1				
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task	k Code	Amount	t:-	4050			
	-	Amount	:-				
B) Supervision Charges	rand Tota	I (A+I	R) For	Net Paym	omb.		
	and rota	1 -			ent		
Rupees in Words: Tow Hwy	TT	1)	01	27-			
	Summ	ary					
Date Quantity Syl	nched/ Quan	tity Rejec	tedby Ir	nvoice Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quai	ntity Payable in
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitt		d Agreed	by me	Accepted	Invoice		equent Invoices
now to to the page) is	true and correc	t to the be	est of my b	eliefs and I agree	with all terms and con	2 ditions.	7
My PAN Account Number is: Reneficiary Bank Account Name:	Apsh 12	_ E	Beneficia	ry Bank Nami	BELOW		/
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2007)01000				Rill De	ceived On:		
E&OE MAN					ecked & Cleared	On:	
Approv	ved by with	date					
(Signature & Date)							

d

	Mobile No.: 1 Rampalul 9198471721					
Research Data by MaDate of Is Location: MhMcUl	and collecting arket Xcel as possue:	data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 6 1 1 1 to 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	collect Marke Reference No	t :	The your views	
				(Card Ho	older's Signature)	
los y by you on the done of	sheme beneficious	Assignment letter	enorging of Labels enorging of Labels enorging of Labels	no antico and and a	such modificar	
Freelancer Name House Address Ahruch	Lhojeshi	Job No: 2023 10132 Job Title: DHT Fieldwork Location: Ahmed bed	Freelancer C Reference N Date:	0:	27-079	
Ahredi	bel	and to be well any leavestery water branch		11111		
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	ype	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
(90)	Sastan Marca an	Almarkay		27	150	
	Avec moved or	La sensiata beaution of the columbian can	eansiont nor le	a ijsaklop mada	Company, only	
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the decase communicated at the absassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employers.	the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further to pursue any comment in the Corn thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in cory into the secured server. The device location is. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an either vocation of your choice or work for a impany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	result in non-acce employment but r ny other person, apany reserves its	ptance and Gl ptance and may nerely an assig and that no req right to termina	PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment	
I solemnly declare the inforterms and conditions.	mation mentioned	herein (both sides of the page) is true and corn	rect to the best of n	ny beliefs and I	agree with all	
Date: 07/3	Jody		d in the presence	e of:	ush	
Name of signee:	akush (chold co	ntact number: _	98981	HAD	
Signature: 40	nehr		tness Name: _	0	00100000000	
The state of the s	10A3	Co	ntact number: _	ALL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		

Signature:

From Name of Address Mobile	of the Free	elancer:	- you	gest	Rem	nv.	~						
		Toy	176	9679			LL						
6 .						DI		Commer	cial II	SP'			
To: MA	er's Name	e & Addr C EL DA1	ess	RIX PVT.	LTD.							1	700-100
Pump, Gee	2/K3, Ghansheta Mandir Ro AECM5086D	nyam Bhava d, Bhulla Bh	an. Opp Ma	ngal Park Ne	ear - IOCI Petri	ol	Bill N Date Free	No: :: lancer C	2 Code:	703 M	3 OHT	20	123-029
			Toward	s my Cha	arges/Fees	sagai							odo esti
Job No:	20	2310	01>2		eveni isa Sire amoun			ssignme and Dat			ed Assignmer aber and Date		Quantity An
Job Title		13	HT	nount du	aymerfiyar	503	19,81119	03.93%	1921		Bus selevi s		Payble
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Locations		Acon	ods	086 Yel 61	VIII S	19.155						
	Assignr lection Ty		12	September	unds on he	in ann	a hours	550000	9000	900 e 13	nordsont basil		0150 916
	riefing chai		gment			Qua	antity	Rate	9		Amou	int	
The second second	ecruitment		/Listing										
Control of the Contro	ain intervie		Libering			2	2	IX	0	7	450		
4- M	ain intervie	ew-				1	7	1)			()		
5- Mc	oderation/ pecify)	Translatio	on/Transc	ription/Oth	ners								
Other Fe	ees/Chai	rges											
	on Charges		(1)		,								
	e Name:			pralu	1000	2.3		1					
Totals	loyee ID): Date:	Signat	ure:	MXI	97	7	2					
	r Assignen	nt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amou	int:-	34	x>			
		0	1600	0175		-	7111100	arre.	37	3 -			
3) Supervi	sion Charg		,,,,				Amou	unt:-					
					Gra	nd T		+B) Fo	r Net	Pavme	ent		
Rupees in \	Words:	H	ne	th	Lucus	6	200	U	Vhi		6/1	,	12/2
						Sum	mary				17/19		7
				Date					Ι				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION	Quantity Re QC and Agr			Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		antity Payable in sequent Invoices
v	23 1013	capi	Bent		23		-		2	>			23
I solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	clare the information of the count Num y Bank Accord y Bank Accord	mation ment ber is: ount Nam			of the page) is the			Benefic	y beliefs ciary Ba	and Lagree ank Name SC Code:	with all terms and co e: しいすいんり ひろれのす	350	ladis
E&OE		Δ.								Bill Re	eceived On:		_
	V	1- Nav	- Inn							Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	d On:	
	Cianature				Approve	d by v	with date	9		-			

1.

This is to certify the	Executive Name:	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, O REstate, New Delhi, Delay Proposition (1988)	2IN1 -110020		PIC of the	freelancer
Location: (Corp. (A)	ssue: 61124	The project specific Assignment of the Company of t	nment Letter Re	supplier for llect Market ference No: b Fieldwork is issued on		
				Allanin Salata	(Card Hold	er's Signature)
some of the grant of discontinuous		Assignment	letter	unijasusa saysan		
Freelancer Name House Address Mugerl Ambar	parmer Chief yeset	Job No: 2023 1 013 Job Title: AHT Fieldwork Location: Berods		Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:		2023-02
his has reference to the o	liscussion we had w	ith you regarding the assign	nment pertaining to	the captioned su	iojoot maios.	
letail at the project briefir We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.	ng which you had at the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignate and on. If other associated fees as many segment - C	entioned hereunder,	on the terms an	d conditions Quantity	mentioned Rate Rs.
We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	ng which you had at the assignment and	ttended on. d other associated fees as m Segment - C	entioned hereunder,	on the terms and	d conditions	mentioned Rate Rs.
he above stated assignment data collected in the designment in part/full wire ermanent/temporary emporary empor	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Thou any further return to pursue any of the property of the company of the proof.	Segment - C Segment - C Segment - C And end on over to you for the data colle into the Secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed eference/intimation to you. ther vocation of your choice apany shall be entertained in	entioned hereunder, enter The comple extion task in comple device location should schedule may result this is not an emple every work for any of future. The Company	ted assignment set e quantity and could be always in a ten in non-accepta oyment but mer other person, and y reserves its right	Should be delata be synce active and Garrely an assign that no require to terminat	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to you a uest from you a your assignment to your assig
he above stated assignment data collected in the designment in part/full wite elancer, and you are freemanent/temporary empirithout showing any reasons of the letter in for solution in the designment in part/full wite elancer, and you are freemanent/temporary empirithout showing any reasons of the letter in for solution.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Thou any further return to pursue any of the property of the company of the proof.	Segment - C Segment - C Segment - C And end on Over to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed eference/intimation to you.	entioned hereunder, enter The comple extion task in comple device location should schedule may result this is not an emple every work for any of future. The Company	ted assignment set e quantity and could be always in a ten in non-accepta oyment but mer other person, and y reserves its right	Should be delata be synce active and Garrely an assign that no require to terminat	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis PS be captured It to rejection of ment to you a uest from you be your assignment to you assignment to your assignme
he above stated assignment data collected in the designment in part/full with elelancer, and you are free rmanent/temporary empirithout showing any reason collected.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further refer to pursue any of loyment in the Committee of.	Segment - C Segme	enter The comple extion task in comple device location should schedule may result. This is not an employe or work for any of future. The Companie) is true and correct. Signed in 1) Witness	ted assignment set equantity and could be always in a trin non-accepta oyment but menother person, and y reserves its right to the best of my less than the presence of the pr	uantity (Nos) Should be delata be synce active and Grand may rely an assign d that no require to terminate beliefs and I are.	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in requide on daily basis and to rejection of the ment to you a quest from you a gree with all
Data Collection T The above stated assignment data collected in the description at data collected in the description at data collected in the description of the above stated at the above elancer, and you are free elancer, and you are free elancer, and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further refer to pursue any of loyment in the Committee of.	Segment - C Segme	entioned hereunder, lenter The complete control of schedule may result this is not an employer or work for any of future. The Companion of the companion of the control of the companion of the companion of the control of the companion of the c	ted assignment set equantity and could be always in a ten in non-accepta oyment but men other person, and y reserves its right to the best of my less than the presence of the	uantity (Nos) Should be delata be synce active and Grand may rely an assign d that no require to terminate beliefs and I are.	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis and the rejection of the ment to you a livest from you a livest from you are your assignment to gree with all
Data Collection T The above stated assignment data collected in the description at data collected in the description at data collected in the description of the above stated at the above stated assignment in part/full with the second at the above stated assignment in part/full with th	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Thou any further return to pursue any of the property of the company of the proof.	Segment - C Segme	entioned hereunder, lenter The complete control of schedule may result this is not an employer or work for any of future. The Companie) is true and correct the Control of Signat 2) Witness	ted assignment set equantity and could be always in a ten in non-accepta oyment but men other person, and y reserves its right to the best of my less than the presence of the	uantity (Nos) Should be delata be synce active and Grand may rely an assign d that no require to terminate beliefs and I are.	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis and to rejection of the ment to you a uest from you a gree with all

Name of the Freelancer:- Chul Address:- Mobile No:- Address:- Ad		149					
1 (10)	4	BILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 1st Fir, 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal R Pump, Geeta Mandir Rd, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmeda PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Park, Near – IOCI Petro abad – 380022	Bill N Date Freel		7034 07/3/ NXAHOF202	17 3-029		
Towards m	y Charges/Fees	sagainst Ass	ignment/s	stated below:	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		
Job No: 2023/0132	picon el al fostes dipo anuenta tral lep sets modi avi	Original As Number a		Revised Assignment Number and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Fieldwork Locations:	lobel						
Fees for Assignment	The Autoda Balba	Ougatitus	Rate	Amount	-		
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quantity	Kate	Amount			
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -				•			
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcripti (Specify)	on/Others						
Other Fees/Charges			•				
Supervision Charges	301-1	perviso	12-	7 2115			
Executive Name:							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature	:						
Totals							
1, 1000 101 110019.10111		Code Amo	unt:-	玛			
19/6/01	32						
3) Supervision Charges		Amo	unt:-	2115			
	Gr	and Total (A+B) For N	et Payment			
Rupees in Words: 100 Hu	sand C	he t	while	Bittees 0	my-		
depend in the second property of the second p		Summar	у		t		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Quantity System Submitted	ted IQC and A	greed by me	voice Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Accepted Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
novalar Cer. Ahmi	0.	1. Erber			3:2115		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 1189919000199 Beneficiary IFSC Code: 1189919000199							
E&OE				Bill Received On:			
Quela,				Bill Checked & Cleared	d On:		
(Signature & Date)	Appro	ved by with da	ite				

*								
17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mobile No.: 98984220						PIC of the freelancer		
This is to certify that Cl conducting interviews and Research Data by Market	collecting dat Xcel as per le le No: 7999	Averagistered with the lata. He/She has been project specific Asset Valid From:	n us as a freelance on authorized to designment Letter R to Dollar This Authority Car	ollect Marke eference No ob Fieldwor	et o: rk	The Assignation of the Assignati		
					(Card Ho	lder's Signature)		
metal and preyou on the date of	observation of the	Assignmen	t letter		ans set lands doce of Language parties			
Freelancer Name House Address Chitch Sh Ahndil	upis !	Job No: 2023 10 Job Title: 14 Fieldwork Location:		Freelancer Reference		w23 - 02		
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussed that the project briefing white low offer you fees for the asselow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	ich you had atte	ended on.	mentioned hereunde		s and conditions Quantity	mentioned Rate Rs.		
2000 0000000 2)	apany, water	5 1-1	Ah medit	Sente Deservoir	(Nos)	(Per Qty)		
Capi		Ivret /	Hy mous	9	17710	300/1		
ne above stated assignment will imbers/quantity through the de at data collected in the device is communicated at the above sta signment in part/full without a celancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employme ithout showing any reason there	sent directly in ated briefing. Nany further refo bursue any other ont in the Compa-	nto the secured server. The secured server. The secured server. The secured server. The secured server is secured server. The secured server is secured server. The secured server is secured server is secured server. The secured server is secured server is secured server is secured server. The secured server is secured server is secured server is secured server. The secured server is secured server is secured server. The secured server is secured server is secured server. The secured server is secured server is secured server is secured server. The secured server is secured server is secured server is secured server. The secured server is secured secured server is secured secured server is secured secured server is secured secu	the device location sheed schedule may respond this is not an empire or work for any in future. The Comp	ould be alway ult in non-acc ployment but other person any reserves it	es in active and Gleeptance and may t merely an assign, and that no rec ts right to termina	PS be captured let to rejection of anment to you a quest from you te your assignm		
solemnly declare the informatio	n mentioned he	erein (both sides of the p	age) is true and corre	et to the best of	This benefit and			
Date: 07/3/24			Signed	in the preser	nce of:	eVil		
Name of signee:			1) Witn	ess Name:	4	1100		
married with the same of the s	eh Shi	,614	Signa	ature:	98984 98984	+1220		
Signature: Partil	eh Shi	,614	Signa 2) Witn	ess Name: act number: ature: ess Name: act number:	1	+1220		

From Name of the Freelancer:- North Syd Address:- Ahmidhad 6944	mys
	BILL
	For Commercial Use:
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 1st Fir, 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near – IOCI Petrol Pump, Geeta Mandir Rd, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad – 380022 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Bill No: 27035 OH3/24 Date: Freelancer Code: NXAHORON-07
Towards my Charges/Feesa	gainst Assignment/sstated below:
Job No: 2023 10132	Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity A Amount Payble
Job Title: AHT	
Fieldwork Locations: Ahmedelow Smit	Rosuly
Fees for Assignment	Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Para
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity Rate Amount
1- Briefing charges	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	
3- Main interview -	
4- Main interview-	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
Other Fees/Charges	
Supervision Charges Concertification 10-1.	1 6660 6660 -
Executive Name: Rannelul	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	1979
Totals	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task (ode Amount:-
3) Supervision Charges 227 10132	Amount:- 6660 = 60
Gra	d Total (A+B) For Net Payment
upees in Words: Jry Shave Jix	hondry Sixly Only.
	ummary
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted	IQC and Agreed by me Accepted mivote coolers and agreed by me
Prototo con them con (e)3.	Sokernan
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is to My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	Beneficiary IFSC Code: CNRD 00 17023
E&OE	Bill Received On:
and of the same	Bill Checked & Cleared On:
Approve	by with date

6 3 4

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -1100: Mobile No.: A Novel And Control of State Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -1100: A Novel And Control of State Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -1100: Estate, New Delhi -1100: Estate,		PIC of the freelancer	
Research Data by M	Mobile No.: A Collecting data. He/She has been authorized and collecting data. He/She has been authorized at the collecting data. He/She has been authorized at the collecting data. He/She has been authorized at the collection of the collection	etter. Reference No:	and the second second	
			(Card Holder's Signature	
to goth and no only yet yith an	Assignment letter	POAPER BORGESTAND A SPRA	Thomas no realthan days	
Freelancer Name House Address	Job No: 2023 0132 Job Title: BHT Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	e: N (202)-471	

House Address	1
x 100el	dd
Mar	des puterings

Ahmedobal

07/3/25

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Capi	Ahmidabel	Con	Lern's'uh	@ 30%
nline on syaluble therein, Vangage, the	o berains that lettere or the charte so re-	Copusioni dai		

The above stated assignment will start from 161127 and end on 20127. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

D	a	t	e	:

Name of signee:

ee: Merchalor suterity

Signature:

Signed in the presence of

1) Witness Name: Represent Contact number: 989847770

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature: